Last name First name Sex Membership Rg;,:il;g Club RI:t‘i,zg RLal ;?d Sgali?;;d
Agnihotri Aaryan M Gold 300583F 4026 1674K  1506K 1674K
Agnihotri Akaash M Gold 300584H 4026 1617K 1411K 1617K
Angelopoulos Andreas M Gold 299832E 4160 1608K 1534K 1608K
Angelopoulos Nicos M None 141766G 4160 1622K 0000 1622K
Atalla George M None 291411G 4026 0000 0000 0000
Auchi Laith M None 308895K 4134 0075L  0081L 0000
Balouka-Myers  Raphael M None 287278L 4026 1427K 0000  1427K
Balouka-Myers  Toby M None 287279B 4026 1435K 0000  1435K
Barbier-Ramaiah Riya Aude F Gold 313232] 4026 1461K 1306A 1461K
Baweja Seher F  None 296456K 4026 0000 0000 0000
Belur Ankita F  None 308000G 4026 1637K  1492K 1637K
Bevan Andrei M None 313856C 4026 1060K 1323K 1060K
Bird Max M None 300598H 4160 1583K 0000  1583K
Bird Sam M None 300599K 4026 0000 0000 0000
Bohn Adam M None 303164A 4026 0000 0000 0000
Bor Lia F  None 299572E 4026 0000 1120K 0000
Bowden Elliott M None 305980H 4026 0000 0000 0000
Bowden Finley M None 305944D 4026 0000 0000 0000
Brass Zac M None 306242K 4026 0000 0000 0000
Burbidge Jonathan M None 296168E 4026 1479K 1601K 1479K
Burbidge Sebastian M None 291920F 4026 1148P 1500K 1148P
Carbonez Lars M None 300000L 4026 0000 0000 0000
Carmel Ariel M None 314659F 4026 0000 0000 0000
Carter Gavin M None 307986H 4160 0000 0000 0000
Carter Rebecca F  None 292757D 4160 0123L 0106L 0000
Chopra Karan M None 296260D 4026 0000 0000 0000
Chopra Rohan M None 296259H 4160 0072L  0098L 0000
Clarkson George M None 296499F 4160 0147L  0145L 1926K
Dang Leo M None 318546B 4026 0000 0000 0000
Dave Dirghayush J M None 301195B 4160 0070L  0074L 0000
Deblanc Gabriel M None 306236D 4026 0000 0000 0000
Dhanda Arran M None 299140] 4026 0000 0000 0000
Dharan Arjun Aditya M Gold 313138F 4026 1422K 1388K 1422K
Dias Ruwan M None 299047H 4026 1753K 1812K 1753K
Dias Savin M None 295006G 4160 0156L  0165L 2159K
Doyle Donnacha M None 298721B 4026 0000 0000 0000
Drel Anton M Gold 294482A 4160 0114L  0117L 1534K
Driscoll Alex M None 291951F 4026 0000 0000 0000
Eedle Eric F M Gold 279704F 4160 2028K 2109P 2028K
Ethelontis Elena F  Gold 301897A 4026 1335K 1245K 1335K
Farahi-Far Mohammad M None 317205D 4160 0096L. 0103L 1566K
Ford Conor M Gold 297792] 4026 1471K  1461P 1471K



First name Sex Membership

Last name
Frahm Rohan
Fukui Nao
Gee-Grant Aimee
Gilmore Tamara
Graff Coby
Grant Alfie
Grose Kameron
Gupta Megha
Hakimi Adrian
Holzerlandt Jones Rae
Ibrahim Amir
Jagannathan Siya
Jassani Rami
Kannan Abhinay
Karpe Dev
Karpe Reya
Kay Ben
Kocabas Illgaz
Kondylis Constantine
Landeck Benny
Laza Andrei
Lebedev Lion
Lewis Timothy
Lisowski Olivia
Losse-Lazzari Daniel
Lustigman Tao
Mahan Avnish
Maurus Mickey
McHale Daniel
McLean Finlay ]
McLean Rory
Moser Benjamin
Mothisayerram  Rishap
Mottram Lucas
Nakano Kazumasa
Ng Finn
Ng Thomas
O'Shea Codi
Oh Julie
Poulloura Mariella
Rasool Cyrus
Reed Liam

SEMTTHTEZLTREEZILZIRELEZREELEZRELELERTIEZIRERERZIRREEITREEREIEIEHEHMEREETEER

None
None
None
None
Gold
None
Platinum
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
None
None
Gold
Gold
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
None
Gold

Rating
Code

305789G
298223H
289019H
301844B
2706588
299304B
311725L
298320F
305974B
302958L
304041A
294364F
306222D
294732]

2982501,
298251B
291567E
306230C
303176H
299408C
306220L
316160C
280161K
301824G
301193]

316161E
309967C
306646A
309970C
310452H
291598E
306233]

311231H
289850A
305793]

313828]

295585E
318143B
307904B
305803H
298235D
283320H

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
4026 0000 0000
4160 0115L  0120L
4026 0000 0000
4026 0000 0000
4026 1901P 0000
4026 0000 0000
4160 0091L 0112L
4026 0000 0000
4026 0000 0000
4026 0000 0000
4160 0060L  0083L
4026 0000 0000
4026 0000 0000
4026 0000 0000
4160 0088L  0097L
4160 0074L  0086L
4026 0000 0000
4026 0000 1255K
4026 0000 1343K
4026 0000 0000
4026 1418K  1480K
4026 2062A  2006A
4026 0000 0000
4026 0000 0000
4026 0000 0000
4026 0000 0000
4026 0000 0000
4026 0000 1414K
4026 0000 0000
4026 0000 0000
4254 1736A  1628K
4026 1479K  1526K
4026 0000 0000
4026 1594P 0000
4026 0000 0000
4026 0000 0000
4026 0000 0000
4026 1768P 0000
4026 1640K 1467A
4026 1046P  1256K
4026 0000 0000
4160 1725P  1670K

Standard
Rating

0000
0000
0000
0000
1901P
0000
1972K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1436K
0000
0000
0000
0000
1418K
2062A
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1736A
1479K
0000
1594P
0000
0000
0000
1768P
1640K
1046P
0000
1725P



Rating Live Live Standard

Last name First name Sex Membership Club
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Salussolia Louis M Gold 305950K 4026 1367K  1424K 1367K
Sanfey Gregor M None 307204G 4160 1782K 1644K 1782K
Sanfey Peter M None 319696D 4160 0104L 0000 1263K
Sanitt Jacqui F  None 292710L 4026 0000 0000 0000
Sarkar Rian M Gold 311211B 4160 0090L  0115L 1669K
Scott Jane F  Gold 305792G 4026 1662A 1376K 1662A
Sezer Steve M None 296107G 4160 0105L  0099L 1532P
Shah Kyal M Gold 305580C 4150 1658K  1496K 1658K
Sharma Ishaan M None 309271K 4026 1039K 0000 1039K
Shaw Marc A M None 118820D 4026 1756K 0000 1756K
Sheng Benjamin M None 300001B 4026 0000 0000 0000
Sher Jonathan M None 297548] 4026 0000 1398P 0000
Silver Louis M None 302948H 4026 0000 0935K 0000
Simmons Ethan M None 307912A 4026 0000 0000 0000
Solovieva Kristina F None 300635K 4026 1857K 1692K 1857K
Sri-Ram Alisha M None 314603A 4026 0000 0000 0000
Sri-Ram Shrina M None 314605E 4026 0000 1305P 0000
Stehlin Nathan M Gold 312346H 4026 0000 1615K 0000
Stoica Savas Marin M Gold 298317F 4160 0099L  0124L 2253K
Szalai Attila M None 305826] 4026 0000 0000 0000
Tiwari Saumya F  None 297703F 4160 0000 0000 0000
Topcu Okan M None 314438A 4026 0000 0000 0000
Tucker EoghanP M None 295079A 4160 0000 0000 0000
Tzucker Noah M None 303192F 4026 0000 0000 0000
Vaidya Raghav M Gold 302720L 4160 0123L  0130L 1828K
Vaish Aryaveer M None 307921B 4026 0000 0000 0000
Valecha Nikhil M None 304129D 4026 0000 0000 0000
Wadhwani Amaara F  None 291584E 4026 0000 0000 0000
Wilcox Roger M None 308135H 4160 0000 0000 0000
Willmoth Harrison M None 283359B 4026 0000 0000 0000
Willmoth Kate F  None 287721B 4026 0000 0000 0000
Wolstenholme Scarlet F None 297559C 4026 0000 0000 0000
Zholnin Ivan M Gold 311688] 4026 0000 0000 0000



